	Chapter Title:

Page #:

Name:

Period:

Date:
	SCAN- each of the pictures you see in this. Ch. Pick 4-5 essential pix + description.
	Predict- Make predictions about what you will learn from this. Chap.
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2.

3.

4.

5.
	READ- While you read, write down 5 thoughts about the reading.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	EVALUATE- Create 3 questions about what you just read. (they cannot be questions from the book)
	ANSWER & ASK- Answer your questions here independently and confirm with your partner that you are correct.
	DETAILS- Discuss 3 major details

1.

2.

3.
	SUMMARY- draw a picture that summarizes this chapter.


